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Kingston (Ontario, Canada) M oving Online Auction - Central Kingston

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 7 5:00pm ET

Lot

0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697

0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711

Title

Coat Rack And Mirrored Hat Rack
Cleaning And Laundry

Wall Hangings And Art

Blue and White Pieces

Tea Cups and Saucers

Mantle And Wall Clocks

Double Futon

Men's Wooden Shoes And Hummingbird Bell
Art Prints

Pine Corner Shelf

Contents of Shelves

Cookie Jars

Oil Lamp

Ceramic Pitcher And Flower Vase
Contents of Shelves

Bookcase

2 Stools And Small Table

Crokinole Board And Fashion Dolls Carrying
Case

Contents of Linen Cupboard

Contents of Bottom Shelves

Candle Holders And Vases

Collection Of Ceramic And Wood Roosters
Party Supplies

Metal Basket And Suitcase

Carved Wooden Bowls

Display Cabinet

Glassware And Serving Dishes

Ceramic And Glass Serving Dishes

Glass And Ceramic Serving Dishes
Wooden Utility Table

6 Drawer Chest

Large Mix Of Spices And Kitchen Utensils

12

Auction Closes: Wed, Mar 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722
0723
0724
0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0731
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0741
0742
0743
0744

Title

Contents of Cupboard And Counter Top
Contents of Drawer And Counter Top
Contents of Top 2 Shelves

Contents of Shelf

Contents of Shelf

Shelving Unit

Metal Bed Frame Curtains And Rods
Sundries And Tools

Large Mix Of Glass

Contents of Shelves

Canister Sets And Bowls

Kirkland Pot And Pan Set

Double Pedestal Oak Dining Table And 6 Chairs
Tom Thomson Print

Wood End tables With Tile Inlay
Chesterfield

Vintage Floor Lamp

Wall Hanging Window Pane Mirror
Lazy Boy Recliner

Patio End Tables and Chairs

Fans And Printer

TV Sound Bar And Blue Ray DVD
Console Cabinet

Tiered Plant Stand And Bench

Dog Beds And Dog Food Storage
Love Seat

Ottoman

Wind Chimes

Plant Pots

Plant Pots

Wood And Glass End Table
Occasional Chair

2 Floor Lamps



Lot

0745
0746
0747
0748
0749
0750
0751
0752
0753

0754
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Art

Bathroom Fancies

7 Drawered Lingerie Chest
Watches

Rings

Earrings

Silver

Art Prints

Head Board Foot Board Mattress And Box
Spring

2 Queen Duvets

Afghans

Collection Of Storage Totes
Dresser with Mirror
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery
Costume Jewellery

Lamps And Animals
Christmas

Woman's Hunting Equipment
Queen Size Bedding
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