Kingston (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Central Kingston

Auction Opens: Mon, Mar 7 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Wed, Mar 16 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0680	Coat Rack And Mirrored Hat Rack	0712	Contents of Cupboard And Counter Top
0681	Cleaning And Laundry		Contents of Drawer And Counter Top
	Wall Hangings And Art	0714	Contents of Top 2 Shelves
	Blue and White Pieces		Contents of Shelf
0684	Tea Cups and Saucers	0716	Contents of Shelf
0685	Mantle And Wall Clocks	0717	Shelving Unit
0686	Double Futon	0718	Metal Bed Frame Curtains And Rods
0687	Men's Wooden Shoes And Hummingbird Bell	0719	Sundries And Tools
0688	Art Prints	0720	Large Mix Of Glass
0689	Pine Corner Shelf	0721	Contents of Shelves
0690	Contents of Shelves	0722	Canister Sets And Bowls
0691	Cookie Jars	0723	Kirkland Pot And Pan Set
0692	Oil Lamp	0724	Double Pedestal Oak Dining Table And 6 Chairs
0693	Ceramic Pitcher And Flower Vase	0725	Tom Thomson Print
0694	Contents of Shelves	0726	Wood End tables With Tile Inlay
0695	Bookcase	0727	Chesterfield
0696	2 Stools And Small Table	0728	Vintage Floor Lamp
0697	Crokinole Board And Fashion Dolls Carrying	0729	Wall Hanging Window Pane Mirror
	Case	0730	Lazy Boy Recliner
	Contents of Linen Cupboard	0731	Patio End Tables and Chairs
	Contents of Bottom Shelves	0732	Fans And Printer
	Candle Holders And Vases	0733	TV Sound Bar And Blue Ray DVD
	Collection Of Ceramic And Wood Roosters	0734	Console Cabinet
	Party Supplies	0735	Tiered Plant Stand And Bench
	Metal Basket And Suitcase	0736	Dog Beds And Dog Food Storage
	Carved Wooden Bowls	0737	Love Seat
	Display Cabinet	0738	Ottoman
	Glassware And Serving Dishes	0739	Wind Chimes
0707	C	0740	Plant Pots
	Glass And Ceramic Serving Dishes	0741	Plant Pots
	Wooden Utility Table	0742	Wood And Glass End Table
	6 Drawer Chest	0743	Occasional Chair
0711	Large Mix Of Spices And Kitchen Utensils	0744	2 Floor Lamps

Lot	Title
0745	Δrt
0.10	
0/46	Bathroom Fancies
0747	7 Drawered Lingerie Chest
0748	Watches
0749	Rings
0750	Earrings
0751	Silver
0752	Art Prints
0753	Head Board Foot Board Mattress And Box Spring
0754	2 Queen Duvets
0755	Afghans
0756	Collection Of Storage Totes
0757	Dresser with Mirror
0758	Costume Jewellery
0759	Costume Jewellery
0760	Costume Jewellery
0761	Lamps And Animals
0762	Christmas
0763	Woman's Hunting Equipment

0764 Queen Size Bedding

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com